June, 6th 2011
Automotive grade
AUIPS7125R
CURRENT SENSE HIGH SIDE SWITCH
Features
 Suitable for 24V systems
www.irf.com         1
 Over current shutdown

AUIPS7125R
Part Marking Information
Ordering Information
Standard Pack
Base Part Number Package Type
Form Quantity
Complete Part Number
Tube 75 AUIPS7125R
Tape and reel 2000 AUIPS7125RTR
Tape and reel left 3000 AUIPS7125RTRL
AUIPS7125R D-Pak-5-Lead
Tape and reel right 3000 AUIPS7125RTRR
www.irf.com 14
AUIPS7125R